LIYOOGIPPLIZ

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(City/State/Zip/Priorie #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	tus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
3	

Office Use Only



400267059764

12/04/14--01010--005 **130.00

14 DEC -4 MM 9: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. Shivers DEC 11 2019

November 28, 2014

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations PO BOX 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern,

The following is the information that you have requested be submitted along with the articles of organization.

Steven Spatola 4063 S. Fletcher Ave Fernandina Beach, FL 32034 Daytime Phone: (904) 557-1791

Sincerely

Steven Spatola

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Solution of Co			
SUBJECT: Spatco I	Realty, LLC Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
Steven Sr	patola		
		Name of Person	
Spatco Re	ealty, LLC		
		Firm/Company	
<u>4063 S. F</u>	letcher Ave	Address	
		11441400	
Fernandin	a Beach, FL 32034		
	C	ity/State and Zip Code	
sspatola76@yah	oo.com	d for future annual report notifica	4:
			uion)
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	ise call:	
Steven Spatola Name	at (<u> </u>	904 <u>557-1791</u> Area Code Davtime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Maili	ing Address	Street/Courier Addi	ress
Regis	stration Section	Registration Section	
	ion of Corporations	Division of Corporat	ions
	Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	er Circle
ם וום ו	17 (Cac LL 1 (And LT	ZOUT EXECUTIVE CELL	DI CITULO

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Spatco Realty, LLC, (Mus	st end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Address:			
	treet address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
•	, ,		
Principal Office Address	<u>:</u>	Mailing Address:	
4063 S. Fietcher Ave		4063 S. Fletcher Ave	_
Fernandina Beach, Fl 3	2034	Fernandina Beach, Fl 32034	
(The Limited Liability Co.		ice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiration.)	 vidual
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity wi The name and the Florida	mpany cannot serve as its of th an active Florida registr street address of the registe	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indication.)	14
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity wi The name and the Florida	mpany cannot serve as its on the serve as its of the an active Florida registrest address of the registrest even Spatola	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indication.)	14 DEC -
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity wi The name and the Florida	mpany cannot serve as its on the serve as its of the an active Florida registrest address of the registrest even Spatola	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indication.) Ered agent are: ARY D ARY D	14 DEC -4
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity wi The name and the Florida	mpany cannot serve as its of ith an active Florida registrestreet address of the registreven Spatola	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indication.) Ered agent are: ARE	14 DEC -4 AM 9:
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity wi The name and the Florida Si	mpany cannot serve as its of ith an active Florida registrestreet address of the registreven Spatola No. 1063 S. Fletcher Ave	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indication.) Ered agent are: ARY D ARY D	14 DEC -4 AM

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Steven Spatola
	4063 S. Fletcher Ave
	Fernandina Beach, Fl 32034
AMBR	Stephanie Spatola
	4063 S. Fletcher Ave
	Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
<u></u>	****
`	Selina Taking 1st 2015 (OPTIONAL)
of filing.)	of filing: JANOARY 1 ST 2015 (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)	of filing: Jawary 1 st 2015 . (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)	of filing: TANOARY 1st 2015 (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of sective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)	of filing: Javory 1 st 2015 (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of sective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	of filing: Javory 1st 2015 (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o Description of the second of the second of this stock of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are state of as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	nber or an authorized representative of a member of a member of a member of a member of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the penalties of pena

Page 2 of 2